Number of cards :

16

001
002
003
004
005

Zorua
Zoroark
Ferroseed
Klink

Klang

NN TN NN

006
007
008
009
010

i

Cobalion Battle Strength Deck

Lillipup

Rufflet

Energy Search
Great Ball
Switch

NN TN NN

011
012
013
014

Pokémon Catcher
Cheren

Cobalion

Bianca

Darkness Energy

Metal Energy

BK

NN TN TN NN

Pokecardex



